
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 24 September 2020

P 4/5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TORNADO TWIST Weighted points score GAR, 31/07/2020, R10, P 7P 8P 2P 4/1/2N. Hand 487750 7/6117

 2 SERGIS 2 Last start winner GUN, 10/09/2020, R7, P 1P 4P 1P 5/1D. Thomas 520935 4/3237

 3 HERE'S YOUR HAT Last start winner GUN, 06/08/2020, R11, P 1P 3P 5P 5/3R. Bourke 525068 2/1204

 4 YOU KNOW ZIPPER Last start winner GUN, 10/09/2020, R10, P 1P 1P 2P 5/3S. Noad 526511 2/1170

 5 LA JULIETTE Last start winner GUN, 10/09/2020, R9, P 1P 5P 7P 5/1A. Syphers 494862 4/3150

 6 ICY SPRING Last start placegetter GUN, 10/09/2020, R7, P 2P 1P 1P 5/1K. Sills 496044 4/3231

 7 DOUBLE COPY Last start placegetter GUN, 10/09/2020, R9, P 3P 1Y 6P 5/3S. Farley 484854 5/1159

 8 MY GIRL MORGAN 2 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 10/09/2020, R5, P 1P 5P 1P 5/1B. Phillips 498350 6/3219

 9 DANCE Last start Provincial winner GUN, 10/09/2020, R3, P 1P 6P 2P 5/2J. Bush 498351 7/2199

 10 BLOOMIN' BAROQUE Last start Provincial winner LIS, 14/09/2020, R1, P 1P 5/4S. Keep 532249 1/0151

 11 ALBERT SEIKO Last start Provincial winner BAT, 24/08/2020, R1, P 1P 8P 5/4R. Bourke 525067 1/092

 12 EXTREME SHIAN 3 Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 10/09/2020, R9, P 8Y 7P 4P 5/4S. Howarth 499987 1/083

 13 CHANCE AMELIA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 05/09/2020, R3, M 1M 2M 6M 5/3K. Anderson 477860 9/1227

 14 BIG BRO TANGO Weighted points score LIS, 15/09/2020, R6, P 3P 4P 1P 5/1S. Staples 497572 4/3198

 15 TOP VISION Weighted points score MUS, 20/09/2020, R8, Y 7Y 8P 2P 5/3W. Wakem 529971 2/1175

 16 MAGICAL MAN Weighted points score GAR, 24/07/2020, R7, P 4P 5P 4P 5/4A. Verhagen 508702 1/0156

 17 MADDIE'S GIRL 2 Weighted points score MUS, 20/09/2020, R4, Y 5Y 7P 2P 5/3W. Marmara 498231 2/1146

 18 ERSKIN BOY Weighted points score DUB, 18/09/2020, R5, P 7P 2P 5P 5/2T. Luke 517805 3/2144

 19 BONT'S CHARLIE Weighted points score GUN, 27/08/2020, R4, P 4P 2P 3P 5/4G. Wilkinson 491660 1/0144

 20 LUCY'S BEAR 1 Weighted points score MUS, 20/09/2020, R8, Y 5Y 4P 6P 5/3W. Marmara 498236 2/1144

 21 NELLY ERSKIN 2 Weighted points score GUN, 04/09/2020, R4, P 8P 3P 2P 5/2T. Luke 517807 5/2141

 22 PEANUT BRITTLE 1 Weighted points score DUB, 18/09/2020, R3, M 5M 6P 5Y 5/4T. Luke 486095 9/0137

 23 SIR ERSKIN Weighted points score DUB, 18/09/2020, R5, P 4P 5P 8P 5/1T. Luke 517801 6/5130

 24 DIVA'S BANJO Weighted points score MUS, 20/09/2020, R7, Y 7Y 5P 2P 5/4B. Alvey 492956 4/0130

 25 BOGAN BOY Weighted points score MUS, 20/09/2020, R2, Y 7Y 8P 3Y 5/3R. Dawes 490940 6/1123

 26 DEVIL DEN Weighted points score GUN, 10/09/2020, R9, P 7P 3P 6P 5/3T. Trappett 495800 3/1120

 27 GOT SOMETHING Weighted points score GUN, 10/09/2020, R4, P 4P 5Y 6P 5/1T. Trappett 498805 5/4118

 28 SWIZZLE STICKA Weighted points score DUB, 08/08/2020, R10, P 7P 7P 6P 5/1N. Hand 490243 6/4114

 29 LIZ'S SNIPER 1 Weighted points score MUS, 20/09/2020, R6, Y 4Y 5P 8P 5/1W. Marmara 498259 5/3108
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 24 September 2020

P 4/5 340 NONE

Div Wins /
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 30 WINDY PINES 2 Weighted points score DUB, 18/09/2020, R10, P 2P 6P 5P 5/4T. Trappett 521368 1/0108

 31 HEIDI'S HANDBAG 1 Weighted points score MUS, 20/09/2020, R6, Y 3Y 7P 6P 5/2R. Ryan 508739 4/2106

 32 BUBBA BEACH 1 Weighted points score BAT, 05/09/2020, R7, Y 7Y 3P 5P 5/2L. Haaring 488390 5/2105

 33 GUNNADOO GIFT Weighted points score COO, 15/08/2020, R6, Y 2Y 4P 4P 5/4E. Pomfrett 487646 1/0103

 34 BORA ZIPPER 3 Weighted points score GUN, 04/09/2020, R5, P 6P 1P 5P 5/4S. Noad 521023 1/0103

 35 TYPHOON CURLY Weighted points score GUN, 04/09/2020, R5, P 7P 2Y 6P 5/4K. Sills 491885 2/0103

 36 SOY SAUCE Weighted points score MUS, 20/09/2020, R6, Y 6Y 7P 4P 5/2M. Lill 499617 5/2102

 37 ARROGANT DUSTY Weighted points score DUB, 11/09/2020, R5, P 8P 5P 6Y 5/1L. Haaring 508593 4/399

 38 MISTER PURPLE Weighted points score GUN, 24/06/2020, R4, M 6M 8P 7P 5/1E. Pomfrett 441349 8/498

 39 REMEMBER THAT 1 Weighted points score MUS, 20/09/2020, R8, Y 4Y 5P 2Y 5/3R. Ryan 493409 5/196

 40 IDLE MISS Weighted points score GUN, 10/09/2020, R10, P 8P 8P 3P 5/4D. Harkin 491761 2/093

 41 ARROGANT BOBBY 1 Weighted points score DUB, 11/09/2020, R6, P 8P 7P 6Y 5/2L. Haaring 494321 3/293

 42 MULWEE BANJO Weighted points score MUS, 20/09/2020, R7, Y 5Y 5P 7P 5/4V. Cleghorn 495175 2/089

 43 ARROGANT LILLIE 1 Weighted points score DUB, 18/09/2020, R10, P 5P 6P 3Y 5/4L. Haaring 508586 1/088

 44 MY LIL LOUIE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 10/09/2020, R4, P 5P 6P 4P 5/1K. Campbell 493086 6/387

 45 LUKE'S LAD Weighted points score COO, 19/09/2020, R5, Y 4Y 6P 5P 5/4M. Clarke 508915 1/086

 46 TILLY THOMAS Weighted points score TAM, 25/07/2020, R3, Y 3Y 5P 8P 5/3R. Ryan 499059 2/182

 47 EGLER Weighted points score DUB, 18/09/2020, R10, P 6P 5Y 5P 5/4S. Ashman 520290 1/081

 48 OUTRAGEOUS JET Weighted points score MUS, 20/09/2020, R9, Y 5Y 1P 5Y 5/4D. Howarth 520904 1/078

 49 COL GWEN MAY Weighted points score MUS, 20/09/2020, R9, Y 4Y 7P (FEL)P 5/4R. Hoare 477471 2/074

 50 PRINCESS GIRL 1 Weighted points score MUS, 20/09/2020, R3, Y 6Y 6P 4P 5/3W. Marmara 498233 2/172

 51 PETE'S GYM BOOTS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2020, R4, P 6P 4P 8P 5/3M. Mabbott 498480 2/172

 52 MISS BOGOTA Weighted points score MUS, 20/09/2020, R6, Y 7Y 7P 7P 5/2B. Allen 492126 4/267
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 1 SERGIS 2 Last start winner GUN, 10/09/2020, R7, P 1P 4P 1P 5/1D. Thomas 520935 4/3237

 2 HERE'S YOUR HAT Last start winner GUN, 06/08/2020, R11, P 1P 3P 5P 5/3R. Bourke 525068 2/1204

 3 YOU KNOW ZIPPER Last start winner GUN, 10/09/2020, R10, P 1P 1P 2P 5/3S. Noad 526511 2/1170

 4 LA JULIETTE Last start winner GUN, 10/09/2020, R9, P 1P 5P 7P 5/1A. Syphers 494862 4/3150

 5 ICY SPRING Last start placegetter GUN, 10/09/2020, R7, P 2P 1P 1P 5/1K. Sills 496044 4/3231

 6 DOUBLE COPY Last start placegetter GUN, 10/09/2020, R9, P 3P 1Y 6P 5/3S. Farley 484854 5/1159

 7 MY GIRL MORGAN 2 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 10/09/2020, R5, P 1P 5P 1P 5/1B. Phillips 498350 6/3219

 8 DANCE Last start Provincial winner GUN, 10/09/2020, R3, P 1P 6P 2P 5/2J. Bush 498351 7/2199

 9 BLOOMIN' BAROQUE Last start Provincial winner LIS, 14/09/2020, R1, P 1P 5/4S. Keep 532249 1/0151

 10 ALBERT SEIKO Last start Provincial winner BAT, 24/08/2020, R1, P 1P 8P 5/4R. Bourke 525067 1/092

 11 EXTREME SHIAN 3 Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 10/09/2020, R9, P 8Y 7P 4P 5/4S. Howarth 499987 1/083

 12 CHANCE AMELIA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 05/09/2020, R3, M 1M 2M 6M 5/3K. Anderson 477860 9/1227

 13 BIG BRO TANGO Weighted points score LIS, 15/09/2020, R6, P 3P 4P 1P 5/1S. Staples 497572 4/3198

 14 TOP VISION Weighted points score MUS, 20/09/2020, R8, Y 7Y 8P 2P 5/3W. Wakem 529971 2/1175

 15 MAGICAL MAN Weighted points score GAR, 24/07/2020, R7, P 4P 5P 4P 5/4A. Verhagen 508702 1/0156

 16 MADDIE'S GIRL 2 Weighted points score MUS, 20/09/2020, R4, Y 5Y 7P 2P 5/3W. Marmara 498231 2/1146

 17 ERSKIN BOY Weighted points score DUB, 18/09/2020, R5, P 7P 2P 5P 5/2T. Luke 517805 3/2144

 18 BONT'S CHARLIE Weighted points score GUN, 27/08/2020, R4, P 4P 2P 3P 5/4G. Wilkinson 491660 1/0144

 19 LUCY'S BEAR 1 Weighted points score MUS, 20/09/2020, R8, Y 5Y 4P 6P 5/3W. Marmara 498236 2/1144

 20 NELLY ERSKIN 2 Weighted points score GUN, 04/09/2020, R4, P 8P 3P 2P 5/2T. Luke 517807 5/2141

 21 PEANUT BRITTLE 1 Weighted points score DUB, 18/09/2020, R3, M 5M 6P 5Y 5/4T. Luke 486095 9/0137

 22 DIVA'S BANJO Weighted points score MUS, 20/09/2020, R7, Y 7Y 5P 2P 5/4B. Alvey 492956 4/0130

 23 SIR ERSKIN Weighted points score DUB, 18/09/2020, R5, P 4P 5P 8P 5/1T. Luke 517801 6/5130

 24 BOGAN BOY Weighted points score MUS, 20/09/2020, R2, Y 7Y 8P 3Y 5/3R. Dawes 490940 6/1123

 25 DEVIL DEN Weighted points score GUN, 10/09/2020, R9, P 7P 3P 6P 5/3T. Trappett 495800 3/1120

 26 GOT SOMETHING Weighted points score GUN, 10/09/2020, R4, P 4P 5Y 6P 5/1T. Trappett 498805 5/4118

 27 SWIZZLE STICKA Weighted points score DUB, 08/08/2020, R10, P 7P 7P 6P 5/1N. Hand 490243 6/4114

 28 WINDY PINES 2 Weighted points score DUB, 18/09/2020, R10, P 2P 6P 5P 5/4T. Trappett 521368 1/0108

 29 LIZ'S SNIPER 1 Weighted points score MUS, 20/09/2020, R6, Y 4Y 5P 8P 5/1W. Marmara 498259 5/3108

 30 HEIDI'S HANDBAG 1 Weighted points score MUS, 20/09/2020, R6, Y 3Y 7P 6P 5/2R. Ryan 508739 4/2106

 31 BUBBA BEACH 1 Weighted points score BAT, 05/09/2020, R7, Y 7Y 3P 5P 5/2L. Haaring 488390 5/2105
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 32 TYPHOON CURLY Weighted points score GUN, 04/09/2020, R5, P 7P 2Y 6P 5/4K. Sills 491885 2/0103

 33 BORA ZIPPER 3 Weighted points score GUN, 04/09/2020, R5, P 6P 1P 5P 5/4S. Noad 521023 1/0103

 34 GUNNADOO GIFT Weighted points score COO, 15/08/2020, R6, Y 2Y 4P 4P 5/4E. Pomfrett 487646 1/0103

 35 SOY SAUCE Weighted points score MUS, 20/09/2020, R6, Y 6Y 7P 4P 5/2M. Lill 499617 5/2102

 36 ARROGANT DUSTY Weighted points score DUB, 11/09/2020, R5, P 8P 5P 6Y 5/1L. Haaring 508593 4/399

 37 MISTER PURPLE Weighted points score GUN, 24/06/2020, R4, M 6M 8P 7P 5/1E. Pomfrett 441349 8/498

 38 REMEMBER THAT 1 Weighted points score MUS, 20/09/2020, R8, Y 4Y 5P 2Y 5/3R. Ryan 493409 5/196

 39 ARROGANT BOBBY 1 Weighted points score DUB, 11/09/2020, R6, P 8P 7P 6Y 5/2L. Haaring 494321 3/293

 40 IDLE MISS Weighted points score GUN, 10/09/2020, R10, P 8P 8P 3P 5/4D. Harkin 491761 2/093

 41 MULWEE BANJO Weighted points score MUS, 20/09/2020, R7, Y 5Y 5P 7P 5/4V. Cleghorn 495175 2/089

 42 ARROGANT LILLIE 1 Weighted points score DUB, 18/09/2020, R10, P 5P 6P 3Y 5/4L. Haaring 508586 1/088

 43 MY LIL LOUIE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 10/09/2020, R4, P 5P 6P 4P 5/1K. Campbell 493086 6/387

 44 LUKE'S LAD Weighted points score COO, 19/09/2020, R5, Y 4Y 6P 5P 5/4M. Clarke 508915 1/086

 45 TILLY THOMAS Weighted points score TAM, 25/07/2020, R3, Y 3Y 5P 8P 5/3R. Ryan 499059 2/182

 46 EGLER Weighted points score DUB, 18/09/2020, R10, P 6P 5Y 5P 5/4S. Ashman 520290 1/081

 47 OUTRAGEOUS JET Weighted points score MUS, 20/09/2020, R9, Y 5Y 1P 5Y 5/4D. Howarth 520904 1/078

 48 COL GWEN MAY Weighted points score MUS, 20/09/2020, R9, Y 4Y 7P (FEL)P 5/4R. Hoare 477471 2/074

 49 PETE'S GYM BOOTS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2020, R4, P 6P 4P 8P 5/3M. Mabbott 498480 2/172

 50 PRINCESS GIRL 1 Weighted points score MUS, 20/09/2020, R3, Y 6Y 6P 4P 5/3W. Marmara 498233 2/172

 51 MISS BOGOTA Weighted points score MUS, 20/09/2020, R6, Y 7Y 7P 7P 5/2B. Allen 492126 4/267

4 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 21 September 2020 - 08:56 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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Div Wins /
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 1 COME ON GEORGE Weighted points score DUB, 18/09/2020, R3, M 2M 3M 1M 1/2J. Bush 444883 51/15278

 2 RAPID BLAZE Last start placegetter GUN, 10/09/2020, R8, P 3P 3P 1M 2/1/3T. Rice 469555 22/13295

 3 EMIKO Weighted points score GUN, 10/09/2020, R8, P 6P 1P 5P 3/1/2A. Syphers 498136 9/5270

 4 JULIA MULWEE Weighted points score WPK, 09/09/2020, R9, P 5P 1P 7P 3/1/2S. Bell 499516 10/5207

 5 SON OF ELI 1 Weighted points score GUN, 10/09/2020, R5, P 5P 3P 2P 3/1/2T. Trappett 492181 8/7204

 6 GRAND WOLF Weighted points score GAR, 29/08/2020, R10, P 6P 6P 6P 3/1/2C. Rosier 489679 12/10147

 7 SMOKEM JOE Last start winner GUN, 10/09/2020, R4, P 1P 4M 5P 4/1/3M. Craig 486012 19/6184

 8 MARION'S REGRET Weighted points score LIS, 14/09/2020, R3, P 6P 6P 6P 4/1/1S. Keep 498590 7/6186
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 24 September 2020

P MDN 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 POWER GRIP Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 19/09/2020, R4, P 3P 4P 6P M/1M. Felton-Cleghorn 521579 0/092

 2 MANILA KING 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 27/08/2020, R2, P 7P 6P 3P M/1M. Craig 523962 0/088

 3 PURPLE VIXEN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 04/09/2020, R1, P 8P 2P M/1M. Mabbott 531894 0/083

 4 TINY TESSA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIS, 08/09/2020, R1, P 4P 3P 6P M/1T. Rice 508883 0/079

 5 ZAID'S DIRECTION Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAM, 22/08/2020, R3, Y 7P 2Y 6P M/1S. Farley 498139 0/078

 6 ARROGANT SPIKE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 03/09/2020, R2, P 7P 6P 2P M/1L. Haaring 526115 0/066

 7 BLUESTONE DIABLO First start M/1P. Marley 499216 0/00

 8 MIDNIGHT NOVA Weighted points score TAM, 22/08/2020, R3, Y 6Y 4P 8P M/1K. Sills 496046 0/072

 9 CHARMING CHILLI Weighted points score COO, 19/09/2020, R1, Y 4Y 4P 6P M/1M. Clarke 498563 0/060

 10 CHLOE'S LASS 2 Weighted points score MUS, 20/09/2020, R5, Y 6Y 6P 5P M/1K. Smith 521235 0/058

 11 SPRING HILL GIRL Weighted points score DUB, 08/08/2020, R5, P 7P 8P 4P M/1T. Trappett 521366 0/054

 12 HALLY MULWEE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 07/07/2020, R1, P 6P 5P M/1A. Verhagen 525633 0/048

 13 LUCKY ELITE 1 Weighted points score MUS, 20/09/2020, R1, Y 7Y 8P M/1K. Smith 496663 0/030
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 1 WESTSIDE LATER Grade order Grade 5 1Y 2P 5P 5/3T. Fleming 494580 4/1197

 2 ALL OVER JACK Grade order Grade 5 1Y 3P 3P 5/2B. Allen 518412 5/2194

 3 LADY OF ROSEDALE Grade order Grade 5 2Y (BDN)P 5P 5/4K. Smith 521226 1/0171

 4 STORM AGAIN Grade order Grade 5 1Y 3Y 8P 5/2D. Wilson 496229 6/2164

 5 MAXIMUM MULWEE Grade order Grade 5 2Y (FEL)P 6P 5/4S. Bell 497271 4/0159

 6 WHISKEY NIGHTS Grade order Grade 5 2Y 6P 5P 5/4S. Ashman 500545 1/0132

 7 HEIDI'S HANDBAG 2 Grade order Grade 5 3Y 7P 6P 5/2R. Ryan 508739 4/2106

 8 REMEMBER THAT 2 Grade order Grade 5 4Y 5P 2Y 5/3R. Ryan 493409 5/196

 9 CARLOS MAGIC Grade order Grade 5 3Y 7P 5Y 5/4A. Verhagen 493299 3/096

 10 ROBBY'S BOY Grade order Grade 5 2Y 7P 8P 5/4R. Hoare 496640 1/090
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 1 SUPER FUNNY 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 3P 5/3R. Ryan 508703 2/1192

 2 DANA HOPALONG Grade order Grade 5 (FEL)P 2P 1P 5/3C. Rosier 507618 2/1171

 3 THIS DIRECTION Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 7P 5/3W. Wakem 498138 2/1155

 4 SMILEY SADIE 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 5/4M. Mabbott 526249 1/0151

 5 MADDIE'S GIRL 1 Grade order Grade 5 5Y 7P 2P 5/4W. Marmara 498231 2/0146

 6 LUCY'S BEAR 2 Grade order Grade 5 5Y 4P 6P 5/4W. Marmara 498236 2/0144

 7 TRALEE ACE 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 3P 3P 5/4M. Mabbott 517804 1/0129

 8 MY BRO LARSON 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 5P 5/4B. Allen 521386 1/0120

 9 SHE KNOWS UNO 2 Grade order Grade 5 7Y 4P 4P 5/4T. Fleming 520903 1/0115

 10 WINDY PINES 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 5P 5/4T. Trappett 521368 1/0108

 11 BORA ZIPPER 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 5P 5/4S. Noad 521023 1/0103

 12 ARROGANT LILLIE 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 3Y 5/4L. Haaring 508586 1/088

 13 GOONAROI 1 Grade order Grade 5 5Y 4Y 7P 5/4R. Whitton 492244 2/087

 14 CHILLI QUEEN Grade order Grade 5 5Y (FEL)P 6P 5/4M. Clarke 498564 1/084

 15 EXTREME SHIAN 2 Grade order Grade 5 8Y 7P 4P 5/4S. Howarth 499987 1/083

 16 PETE'S GYM BOOTS 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 8P 5/4M. Mabbott 498480 2/072

 17 PRINCESS GIRL 2 Grade order Grade 5 6Y 6P 4P 5/4W. Marmara 498233 2/072
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 1 MY GIRL MORGAN 1 Last start winner GUN, 10/09/2020, R5, P 1P 5P 1P 5/3B. Phillips 498350 6/1219

 2 SMILEY SADIE 2 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 18/09/2020, R5, P 1P 5/4M. Mabbott 526249 1/0151

 3 ARROGANT BOBBY 2 Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 11/03/2020, R6, P 8P 7P 6Y 5/4L. Haaring 494321 3/093

 4 PRINCESS GIRL 2 Unrequired at last meeting GUN, 10/09/2020, R5, P 6Y 6P 4P 5/4W. Marmara 498233 2/072

 5 RIPPLE RIVER Weighted points score LIS, 14/09/2020, R7, P 2P 1P 1P 5/4S. Keep 521032 7/0354

 6 CASUAL GLANCE Weighted points score MAT, 31/08/2020, R8, P 7P 1P 1P 5/2M. Lill 526389 7/2261

 7 FRANCO FERNANDO 2 Weighted points score GUN, 10/09/2020, R6, P 7P 4P 1P 5/1M. Craig 523871 4/3243

 8 KALANG BEACH Weighted points score GUN, 10/09/2020, R5, P 4P 1P 5P 5/4T. Rice 516058 7/0234

 9 CHANCE AMELIA 1 Weighted points score GAR, 05/09/2020, R3, M 1M 2M 6M 5/2K. Anderson 477860 9/2227

 10 SON OF ELI 2 Weighted points score GUN, 10/09/2020, R5, P 5P 3P 2P 5/4T. Trappett 492181 8/0204

 11 SUPER FUNNY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2020, R11, P 2P 2P 3P 5/3R. Ryan 508703 2/1192

 12 GO GO FERNANDO Weighted points score GUN, 10/09/2020, R3, P 5P 2P 2P 5/1T. Rice 507784 5/4189

 13 DANA HOPALONG Weighted points score GUN, 10/09/2020, R5, P (FEL)P 2P 1P 5/3C. Rosier 507618 2/1171

 14 DANA BIG JOHNNY Weighted points score GAR, 19/09/2020, R6, P 5P 3P 6P 5/4C. Rosier 498484 4/0144

 15 LUCY'S BEAR 2 Weighted points score MUS, 20/09/2020, R8, Y 5Y 4P 6P 5/4W. Marmara 498236 2/0144

 16 NELLY ERSKIN 1 Weighted points score GUN, 04/09/2020, R4, P 8P 3P 2P 5/2T. Luke 517807 5/2141

 17 DANCER MULWEE 1 Weighted points score MUS, 20/09/2020, R4, Y 3Y 6P 3P 5/4R. Dawes 497602 3/0140

 18 PEANUT BRITTLE 2 Weighted points score DUB, 18/09/2020, R3, M 5M 6P 5Y 5/2T. Luke 486095 9/2137

 19 SOUTHWOOD MIA 2 Weighted points score GUN, 10/09/2020, R5, P 6P 4P 3P 5/4S. Howarth 478485 4/0111

 20 LIZ'S SNIPER 2 Weighted points score MUS, 20/09/2020, R6, Y 4Y 5P 8P 5/4W. Marmara 498259 5/0108

 21 BUBBA BEACH 2 Weighted points score BAT, 05/09/2020, R7, Y 7Y 3P 5P 5/2L. Haaring 488390 5/2105

 22 FIREBALL CAMARO 1 Weighted points score MUS, 20/09/2020, R4, Y 4Y 8P 7P 5/4B. Alvey 490401 3/0103

 23 BORA ZIPPER 2 Weighted points score GUN, 04/09/2020, R5, P 6P 1P 5P 5/4S. Noad 521023 1/0103

 24 LOCH IT Weighted points score TAR, 12/09/2020, R10, Y 1Y 5P 8P 5/4S. Rees 507443 5/0101

 25 MY LIL LOUIE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 10/09/2020, R4, P 5P 6P 4P 5/2K. Campbell 493086 6/287

 26 CHILLI QUEEN Weighted points score COO, 19/09/2020, R5, Y 5Y (FEL)P 6P 5/4M. Clarke 498564 1/084
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 1 GUNNEDAH GIRL Grade order Grade 5 1Y 5P 2P 5/4W. Marmara 525627 3/0182

 2 POPS AND BUBBLES Grade order Grade 5 1Y 5Y 3P 5/4A. Ivers 497770 3/0179

 3 OLLIE'S SPIRIT Grade order Grade 5 4Y 3P 3Y 5/4H. Munn 496664 1/0170

 4 PAUA TO CONTROL Grade order Grade 5 2Y 3P 5P 5/4M. Mabbott 497122 3/0159

 5 LITTLE BIG MAN Grade order Grade 5 3Y (FEL)P 5Y 5/4A. Verhagen 507444 2/0147

 6 DANCER MULWEE 2 Grade order Grade 5 3Y 6P 3P 5/4R. Dawes 497602 3/0140

 7 JUSTA TITCH Grade order Grade 5 2Y 6P 2Y 5/3B. Allen 489414 3/1135

 8 NERVES OF ZEAL Grade order Grade 5 2Y 7P 1Y 5/4S. Ashman 520404 2/0130

 9 VERY VAIN Grade order Grade 5 1Y 4P 6P 5/4R. Ryan 501252 1/0126

 10 AWESOME BUDDY Grade order Grade 5 3Y 7P 5Y 5/4S. Rees 500647 3/0102
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 24 September 2020

P MX 527 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ASTEROID EVEE Last start winner GUN, 10/09/2020, R2, P 1P 3P 3P 5/4S. Farley 525180 1/0220

 2 URANA FERNANDO Last start placegetter GUN, 10/09/2020, R2, P 3P 7P 2P 5/4M. Craig 521125 2/0135

 3 THUNDER TEARS Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2020, R7, P 2P 2P 1P 5/4C. Perry 526618 1/0202

 4 TRALEE ACE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 11/09/2020, R10, P 7P 3P 3P 5/4M. Mabbott 517804 1/0129

 5 OVERGRIP 2 Weighted points score GUN, 10/09/2020, R2, P 7P 3P 3P 5/4T. Rice 508584 1/0123

 6 MY BRO LARSON 2 Weighted points score GOS, 15/09/2020, R6, P 4P 5P 5P 5/4B. Allen 521386 1/0120

 7 SHE KNOWS UNO 1 Weighted points score MUS, 20/09/2020, R4, Y 7Y 4P 4P 5/4T. Fleming 520903 1/0115

 8 STARS ALIGNED Weighted points score TEM, 06/09/2020, R4, P (FEL)P 8P 6P 5/4M. Shambler 525015 1/097

 9 GOONAROI 2 Weighted points score COO, 19/09/2020, R7, Y 5Y 4Y 7P 5/4R. Whitton 492244 2/087

 10 EXTREME SHIAN 1 Weighted points score MUS, 20/09/2020, R4, Y 8Y 7P 4P 5/4S. Howarth 499987 1/083

 11 KYRON'S WAY Weighted points score GUN, 10/09/2020, R2, P 8P 8P 5Y 5/4S. Farley 498140 1/054

 12 KEZZA MULWEE Weighted points score MUS, 20/09/2020, R5, Y 8Y 5Y 6Y 5/4S. Rees 495194 1/054

 13 TEFLON TEARS Weighted points score GOS, 15/09/2020, R1, P 2P M/1C. Perry 526621 0/0134

 14 BIG DIGGER Weighted points score MUS, 20/09/2020, R4, Y 6Y 6P 6P M/1B. Allen 521385 0/0117

 15 MANILA KING 3 Weighted points score GAR, 12/09/2020, R1, P 7P 6P 3P M/1M. Craig 523962 0/088
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 24 September 2020

P NG 527 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TALK ABOUT KATIE Last start Provincial winner GUN, 10/09/2020, R8, P 1P 2P 2P 1/3A. Syphers 498142 14/8396

 2 MUZZA KEEPING Weighted points score GOS, 15/09/2020, R7, P 5P 5P 1P 2/1/2M. Shambler 499919 8/6228

 3 ZIPPING BRADY Weighted points score WPK, 19/09/2020, R2, C 2C 6P 4C 2/1/2M. Bonser 495982 8/6221

 4 MURPHEY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 10/09/2020, R6, P 6P 4P 1P 3/1/1A. Syphers 495032 10/4264

 5 DOUBLE 'EM UP 1 Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2020, R6, P 5P 3P 1P 4/1/2G. Wilton 498313 7/4219

 6 NED'S CHANCE Weighted points score GAR, 11/09/2020, R5, P 7P 7P 4P 4/1/1J. Lawson 490593 16/1153

 7 FRANCO FERNANDO 1 Weighted points score GUN, 10/09/2020, R6, P 7P 4P 1P 5/1M. Craig 523871 4/3243

 8 BACKCREEK BANDIT Weighted points score LIS, 14/09/2020, R6, P 2P 3P 5P 5/1T. Rice 489734 6/4168

 9 SOUTHWOOD MIA 1 Weighted points score GUN, 10/09/2020, R5, P 6P 4P 3P 5/4S. Howarth 478485 4/0111

 10 FIREBALL CAMARO 2 Weighted points score MUS, 20/09/2020, R4, Y 4Y 8P 7P 5/4B. Alvey 490401 3/0103
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GUN Thursday, 24 September 2020
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 1 AMARLI ROSE Weighted points score CON, 14/03/2020, R3, Y 7Y 3Y 6Y 5/4R. Whitton 449810 6/072
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 1 CHELSEA MULWEE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MUS, 01/03/2020, R2, D 8Y 3Y 7P M/1S. Rees 496919 0/068
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 1 MURPHEY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 10/09/2020, R6, P 6P 4P 1P 3/1/1A. Syphers 495032 10/4264
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 1 DOUBLE 'EM UP 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2020, R6, P 5P 3P 1P 4/1/2G. Wilton 498313 7/4219
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 1 MANILA KING 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 27/08/2020, R2, P 7P 6P 3P M/1M. Craig 523962 0/088

 2 CHLOE'S LASS 1 Weighted points score MUS, 20/09/2020, R5, Y 6Y 6P 5P M/1K. Smith 521235 0/058

 3 LUCKY ELITE 2 Weighted points score MUS, 20/09/2020, R1, Y 7Y 8P M/1K. Smith 496663 0/030
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